

YMCA Rate Sheet 2023-2024 School Year

Early Childhood			
FT-Full time 4-5 days/week	Member	Non Member	Ages
PT-Part time 1-3 days/week			
Infant FT	\$266	\$286	6 weeks-
Infant PT	\$206	\$226	18 months
Toddler FT	\$240	\$260	18 months-
Toddler PT	\$182	\$202	3 years
Preschool FT	\$213	\$233	3 years-
Preschool PT	\$167	\$187	5 years

School Age FT-Full time 4-5 days/week PT-Part time 1-3 days/week	Member	Non Member	Additional per day for no school
Before or After FT	\$70	\$90	\$30
Before or After PT	\$60	\$80	\$30
Before & After FT	\$100	\$125	\$30
Vacation/Summer FT	\$180	\$200	
Vacation/Summer PT	\$144	\$164	
Early Release Day/2 hr. delay	\$18	\$18	
*Vacation Day Only (children who are not currently enrolled on a weekly basis)	\$45	\$45	

Vacation Day added for any additional day off or snow day, when school is off for a full week Vacation weekly rates will be used. Early release/2 hour delay fee will be added for any child who attends extended hours on those days (schedule or non scheduled). *This does not apply to vacation weeks (Fall, Winter or Spring Break Weeks)

Multiple Child Discount \$10/child

Registration Fee \$50/child & School Age Summer Activity Fee \$50/child

